STEER RIDING

8-11 AGE GROUP
NAME

12-15 AGE GROUP
NAME

WAYLON CLARKE
AIDEN LEE
CARSEN LEE
JAYDEN PAYNE
KALEB SWIER
HENRY COLLINS

16-17 AGE GROUP
NAME
RYAN ROMBS

NOV DEC
NO RIDES MU

NOV MU
90
80
100

NOV MU
100

JAN FEB MAR
no rides no rides

JAN FEB MAR

80
80
100 100
90
90

JAN FEB MAR
NR 100

FINALS

FINALS

FINALS

o

170
80
180
200
90
90

200






